 �AVR32 UC3 Microcontrollers
Optimized for System Performance
AVR® MicrocontrolleRS
True 1.6V operation
More MHz per mW
Unrivalled DSP performance
Peripheral DMA controller

lo
ck
 S
p
ee
d
(M
H
z)
P
ac
ka
ge
 (b
)
AT32UC3A0128 128 32K 1 Y Y 4 2 1 Y 109 3 13 Y 2 Y 8 3.0 - 3.6 66 LQFP144, TFBGA144
AT32UC3A0256 256 64K 1 Y Y 4 2 1 Y 109 3 13 Y 2 Y 8 3.0 - 3.6 66 LQFP144, TFBGA144
AT32UC3A0512 512 64K 1 Y Y 4 2 1 Y 109 3 13 Y 2 Y 8 3.0 - 3.6 66 LQFP144, TFBGA144
AT32UC3A1128 128 32K 1 Y Y 4 2 1 Y 69 3 13 Y 2 Y 8 3.0 - 3.6 66 TQFP100
AT32UC3A1256 256 64K 1 Y Y 4 2 1 Y 69 3 13 Y 2 Y 8 3.0 - 3.6 66 TQFP100
AT32UC3A1512 512 64K 1 Y Y 4 2 1 Y 69 3 13 Y 2 Y 8 3.0 - 3.6 66 TQFP100
AT32UC3A364 64 128K Y Y Y Y 4 2 1 Y 110 6 13 Y 2 Y 8 3.0 - 3.6 66 LQFP144, TFBGA144
AT32UC3A3128 128 128K Y Y Y Y 4 2 1 Y 110 6 13 Y 2 Y 8 3.0 - 3.6 66 LQFP144, TFBGA144
AT32UC3A3256 256 128K Y Y Y Y 4 2 1 Y 110 6 13 Y 2 Y 8 3.0 - 3.6 66 LQFP144, TFBGA144
AT32UC3A364S 64 128K Y Y Y Y 4 2 1 Y 110 6 13 Y 2 Y 8 Y 3.0 - 3.6 66 LQFP144, TFBGA144
AT32UC3A3128S 128 128K Y Y Y Y 4 2 1 Y 110 6 13 Y 2 Y 8 Y 3.0 - 3.6 66 LQFP144, TFBGA144
AT32UC3A3256S 256 128K Y Y Y Y 4 2 1 Y 110 6 13 Y 2 Y 8 Y 3.0 - 3.6 66 LQFP144, TFBGA144
AT32UC3B064 64 16K Y Y 3 1 1 Y 44 3 13 Y 2 Y 8 3.0 - 3.6 60 TQFP64, QFN64
AT32UC3B0128 128 32K Y Y 3 1 1 Y 44 3 13 Y 2 Y 8 3.0 - 3.6 60 TQFP64, QFN64
AT32UC3B0256 256 32K Y Y 3 1 1 Y 44 3 13 Y 2 Y 8 3.0 - 3.6 60 TQFP64, QFN64
AT32UC3B0512 512 96K Y Y 3 1 1 Y 44 3 13 Y 2 Y 8 3.0 - 3.6 60 TQFP64, QFN64
AT32UC3B164 64 16K Y 2 1 Y 28 3 13 Y 1 Y 6 3.0 - 3.6 60 TQFP48, QFN48
AT32UC3B1128 128 32K Y 2 1 Y 28 3 13 Y 1 Y 6 3.0 - 3.6 60 TQFP48, QFN48
AT32UC3B1256 256 32K Y 2 1 Y 28 3 13 Y 1 Y 6 3.0 - 3.6 60 TQFP48, QFN48
AT32UC3B1512 512 96K Y 2 1 Y 28 3 13 Y 1 Y 6 3.0 - 3.6 60 TQFP48, QFN48
AT32UC3C064 64 16K Y Y 2 4 2 1 2 125 6 20 Y 2 Y 16 2 4 3.0 - 5.5(c) 66 LQFP144
AT32UC3C0128 128 32K Y Y 2 4 2 1 2 125 6 20 Y 2 Y 16 2 4 3.0 - 5.5(c) 66 LQFP144
AT32UC3C0256 256 64K Y Y 2 4 2 1 2 125 6 20 Y 2 Y 16 2 4 3.0 - 5.5(c) 66 LQFP144
AT32UC3C0512 512 64K Y Y 2 4 2 1 2 125 6 20 Y 2 Y 16 2 4 3.0 - 5.5(c) 66 LQFP144
AT32UC3C164 64 16K Y Y 2 4 2 1 2 83 6 20 Y 2 Y 16 2 4 3.0 - 5.5(c) 66 TQFP100
AT32UC3C1128 128 32K Y Y 2 4 2 1 2 83 6 20 Y 2 Y 16 2 4 3.0 - 5.5(c) 66 TQFP100
AT32UC3C1256 256 64K Y Y 2 4 2 1 2 83 6 20 Y 2 Y 16 2 4 3.0 - 5.5(c) 66 TQFP100
AT32UC3C1512 512 64K Y Y 2 4 2 1 2 83 6 20 Y 2 Y 16 2 4 3.0 - 5.5(c) 66 TQFP100
AT32UC3C264 64 16K Y Y 2 3 1 1 2 47 3 20 Y 2 Y 11 1 2 3.0 - 5.5(c) 66 TQFP64
AT32UC3C2128 128 32K Y Y 2 3 1 1 2 47 3 20 Y 2 Y 11 1 2 3.0 - 5.5(c) 66 TQFP64
AT32UC3C2256 256 64K Y Y 2 3 1 1 2 47 3 20 Y 2 Y 11 1 2 3.0 - 5.5(c) 66 TQFP64
AT32UC3C2512 512 64K Y Y 2 3 1 1 2 47 3 20 Y 2 Y 11 1 2 3.0 - 5.5(c) 66 TQFP64
AT32UC3D164 64 8K Y 2 1 Y 28 3 13 Y 1 Y 6 2.7 - 3.3 40 TQFP48, QFN48
AT32UC3D1128 128 16K Y 2 1 Y 28 3 13 Y 1 Y 6 2.7 - 3.3 40 TQFP48, QFN48
AT32UC3D1256 256 16K Y 2 1 Y 28 3 13 Y 1 Y 6 2.7 - 3.3 40 TQFP48, QFN48
AT32UC3L016 16 8K 4 1 Y 36 6 36 Y 1 Y 6 Y 8 1.62 - 3.6 50 TQFP48, QFN48
AT32UC3L032 32 16K 4 1 Y 36 6 36 Y 1 Y 6 Y 8 1.62 - 3.6 50 TQFP48, QFN48
AT32UC3L064 64 16K 4  1 Y  36 6 36  Y 1 Y 6 Y 8 1.62 - 3.6 50 TQFP48, QFN48
a) �P: Product in Full Production, I: Device under Introduction, F: Future device.
b) Pb-free packaging complies to the European Directive for Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS directive). Also Halide free and fully Green.
c) Voltage supply: 3.0 - 3.6V or 4.5 - 5.5V.
Product Selector Guide